
ISU Career Center Employer Relations Team 
 
Teresa Dwyer-Assistant Director  
812-237-2582 Teresa.Dwyer@indstate.edu 

 Non-Profits 

 Education 

 Museum & Historic Sites 

 Religion & Civic 

 Government & Defense 

Amy Kingery- Employer Relations Coordinator  
812-237-8329 Amy.Kingery@indstate.edu 

 Manufacturing 

 Transportation 

 Logistics 

 Warehousing 

 Accounting & Business Services 

 Financial Services 

 Insurance 

 Real Estate 

 Consulting 

 Administrative & Support Services 

 Retail-Apparel, Department Stores, Furniture 

 Fashion/Textiles 
Karly Jines- Employer Relations Coordinator  
812-237-2741 Karley.Jines@indstate.edu 

 Information Technology 

 Data Processing 

 Engineering 

 Internet Services 

 Natural Resources-Energy, Oil, Gas, Mining 

 Aerospace/Airline 

 Automotive 

 Electronics 

 Telecommunications 

 Construction & Building Materials 

 Utilities 

Stephanie Nath- Employer Relations Coordinator  
812-237-3257 Stephanie.Nath@indstate.edu 

 Health Care (Including Mental Health) 

 Scientific Services 

 Medical Supply 

 Pharmaceuticals 

 Chemical Companies 

 Cosmetics 

 Entertainment/Leisure/Recreation/Hospitality 

 Food Service/Restaurant 

 Consumer Goods 

 Agriculture 

 Law Enforcement & Corrections 

 Legal 
 

ISU Career Center Career Advising Team 

Darby Scism-Assistant Director 

812-237-2653 Darby.Scism@indstate.edu 
Liaison to College of Arts & Sciences 
 
Kyle Harris-Assistant Director 
812-237-3807 Kyle.Harris@indstate.edu 
Liaison to Scott College of Business & Bayh College of Education 
 
Stephanie Jeffers-Career Services Coordinator 
812-237-3202 Stephanie.Jeffers@indstate.edu 
Liaison to College of Technology 
 
Dustin Bryant-Career Services Coordinator 
812-237-2106 Dustin.Bryant@indsate.edu 
Liaison to College of Health & Human Services 
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